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Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone 021 - 8073511

2012/018792 07
411026183
FLO-ID 28502

Ltd t/fa KWV
aarl, T764€

Customer Order Date:
09.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
1176986978

KWV Order Number:
111003029
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 215.899kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querlessaﬁkwv [-.7%-1.9

900134
900097
901162
901408
901405
301406
901036
901032
900488
901259
801309
901361
901364
71 -991395
901444
901431
901484

901142 |

700025429
700025631
700026237
700025430
700025946
700025947
700025945
700025170
700025233
700026441
700025301
700026001
700026338
700026557
700025956
700025443
700025395
70002623055

kS

ZOU)G!

11:7\.!

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml.

KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024
KWV 5Yr 01d Brandy 12x200ml

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml
Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20mi)
Bug Blue Shooter 10({15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Hooch Blasgt Strawberry 74 {6x275ml)
Hooch Blagt Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1
Hooch Blast Pagsion Fruit 4(.6ﬁ75m
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B
CIAC Mango 6x2Lt .Bag in Box

‘Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Annabélle Cuvee Rose Pet:.llant étsx‘
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x440ml) -

HORTAGE.—-—-"""_ RETURNé .._ R

LAIM No... vere CLAIMMNO..cin it
OFCARTONS

CONTENT NOT.CHECKED
ECEIVED BY:

ULL SIGNATURE...........7

-C8

cs
Cs
cs
pc
pe
pc
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
pc
cs.

c8 .

ﬂ\‘{
VIO o

6 x 750 1.0
12 x 200 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
150 x 20 2.0
150 x 20 6.0
150 x 20 1.0
24 x 275 1.0
24 x 275 6.0
6 x 1000 1.0
24 x 275 1.0
8 x 2000 1.0
€ X 2000 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
150 x 20 2.0
24 x 250 1.0
24 x 440 1.0
6. x 2000 1.0

6 x 750 1.0

605.16

©436.80
- 666.17
- 605.16
165.34

165.34
165.342

 287.60
. 287.60
'867.12

287.60
938.85
625.92

601.74

165.34
320.64
383.52
625.92

15.70
5.70
6.20

15.70
9.00
8.00
8.00
0.70
0.70
5.40
¢.70

5.00
1.10
8.00

510.15
411.50
624.87
'510.15
152.11
152.11
152.11
285.59
285.59
820.30
285.59
938.85
594.62
595.11
152.11
320.64
383.52
594.62

'510.15 . 16.52 586.67
411.90 61.79 473.69
624.87 93.73 718.60
510.15 76.52 586.67
304.22 45.63 349.85
912.66 136.50 1,049.56
152.11 22.82 174.93
285.59 42.84 328.43
1,713.52 257.02 1,970.54
820.30 123.05 943.35
285.59 42.84 328.43
. 938.8% 140.83 1,079.68
594 .62 89.19 683.81
595.11 89.27 | - 684.38
304.22 45.63 349.85
320.64 48.10 368.74
383.52 57.53 ' 441.05
594.62 89.19 683.81
1

Delivered by

Liquor Runmer Durban
CLAYRWOOD LOGLSTICS PARK
ONIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name ¢
Signature:
Date:

For Recelipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845




