

Bill to:  
**SHOPCHECK**  
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD  
 PO Box 215  
 7561 Brackenfell  
 7561  
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship to:  
**CHLCOR**  
 CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP CORNUBIA-92504  
 SHOPUIS CORNUBIA SHOPNG CNTRE MAID  
 MOUNT EDGECOMBE

**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 09.04.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1176986978  
 KWV Order Number:  
 111003029  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 215.999kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041167525  
 Document Date: 11.04.2025  
 Delivery date: 11.04.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	15.70		510.15	510.15	76.52	586.67
900134	700025631	KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	436.80	5.70		411.90	411.90	61.79	473.69
900097	700026297	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml	CS	12 x 200	1.0	666.17	6.20		624.87	624.87	93.73	718.60
901162	700025430	Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	15.70		510.15	510.15	76.52	586.67
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	2.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	304.22	45.63	349.85
901405	700025947	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	6.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	912.66	136.90	1,049.56
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	152.11	22.82	174.93
901036	700025170	Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	1.0	287.60	0.70		285.59	285.59	42.84	328.43
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	6.0	287.60	0.70		285.59	1,713.52	257.02	1,970.54
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6x1000ml 1	CS	6 x 1000	1.0	867.12	5.40		820.30	820.30	123.05	943.35
901259	700025301	Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml	CS	24 x 275	1.0	287.60	0.70		285.59	285.59	42.84	328.43
901309	700026001	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B	CS	8 x 2000	1.0	938.85			938.85	938.85	140.83	1,079.68
901361	700026338	CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	5.00		594.62	594.62	89.19	683.81
901364	700026557	Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne	CS	6 x 750	1.0	601.74	1.10		595.11	595.11	89.27	684.38
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	2.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	304.22	45.63	349.85
901444	700025443	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS	24 x 250	1.0	320.64			320.64	320.64	48.10	368.74
901431	700025395	Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	1.0	383.52			383.52	383.52	57.53	441.05
901484	700026230	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	5.00		594.62	594.62	89.19	683.81
						30				10,262.64	1,539.40	11,802.04

GRN No. 5298 DATE 11/04/25  
 SHORTAGE RETURNS  
 CLAIM No. CLAIM No.  
 No OF CARTONS  
**CONTENT NOT CHECKED**  
 RECEIVED BY:   
 FULL SIGNATURE

Liquor Runners Durban  
 DEBRIEFED  
 Signed 

DUP - Duplicate Invoice No. IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Order Signature Invalid Unless GRN No. IS Corrected IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End nxt mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <b>FNB</b> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	--